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JN524 Men's Sports Shirt GRS
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Available colours
S
Weightin g 1399
VPE 1/50

(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer

packaging)

Measurements in cm S
1/2 chest 48,00 cm
length from shoulder 70,00 cm
sleeve length 22,00 cm

Available colours

B biack/black-printed (blackC)

147 g
1/50

M
51,00 cm
72,00 cm
23,00 cm

Functional T-shirt made of recycled polyester for sports and

leisure

Breathable and moisture-regulating
Quick-drying, light and comfortable
All-over print on shoulders (front and back)

Round neck
JN523: lightly waisted

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number:

Outer fabric (160 g/m?): 92%
polyester (recycled), 8% elastane
QOuter fabric 2: 90% polyamide,
10% elastane

Pakistan

61099020

Care instructions:

EXR A

Partner article:

@  |adies' Sports Shirt GRS

* Art-Nr.; IN523

L XL

162 g 173 g
1/50 1/50

L XL

54,00 cm 57,00 cm
74,00 cm 76,00 cm
24,00 cm 25,00 cm

white/black-printed (white)

XXL
184 g
1/50

XXL
60,00 cm
78,00 cm
26,00 cm

3XL
197 g
1/50

3XL
65,00 cm
80,00 cm
27,00 cm



Features

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100 (15.0.70467)
OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
OEKO substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

TEX®

STANDARD
100

15.0.70467
Hohenstein

GRS Standard
PET bottles are recycled into new fashion. Plastic bottles are crushed, melted down and spun into new yarns, some

A GIObgtlaRneég%ed of which are used in production up to 100%. The Global Recycled Standard (GRS) stands for independently verified
~— recycled materials, transparent supply chains and fair, environmentally friendly and health-conscious production
Certified by Ecocert conditions.

Greenlife TE-00302043
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