



**Functional T-shirt made of recycled polyester for sports and leisure**

Breathable and moisture-regulating  
 Quick-drying, light and comfortable  
 All-over print on shoulders (front and back)  
 Round neck  
 JN523: lightly waisted

**Fabric:** Outer fabric (160 g/m<sup>2</sup>): 92% polyester (recycled), 8% elastane  
 Outer fabric 2: 90% polyamide, 10% elastane

**Country of origin:** Pakistan

**Customs tariff number:** 61099020

**Care instructions:**



**Partner article:**



Ladies' Sports Shirt GRS

Art-Nr.: JN523

Available colours

	<b>S</b>	<b>M</b>	<b>L</b>	<b>XL</b>	<b>XXL</b>	<b>3XL</b>
<b>Weight in g</b>	139 g	147 g	162 g	173 g	184 g	197 g
<b>VPE</b> (Pcs. per inner packaging / pcs. per outer packaging)	1/50	1/50	1/50	1/50	1/50	1/50

Measurements in cm	<b>S</b>	<b>M</b>	<b>L</b>	<b>XL</b>	<b>XXL</b>	<b>3XL</b>
<b>1/2 chest</b>	48,00 cm	51,00 cm	54,00 cm	57,00 cm	60,00 cm	65,00 cm
<b>length from shoulder</b>	70,00 cm	72,00 cm	74,00 cm	76,00 cm	78,00 cm	80,00 cm
<b>sleeve length</b>	22,00 cm	23,00 cm	24,00 cm	25,00 cm	26,00 cm	27,00 cm

Available colours

 black/black-printed (blackC)

white/black-printed (white)



**OEKO-TEX® Standard 100 (15.0.70467)**

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful substances. [www.oeko-tex.com/standard100](http://www.oeko-tex.com/standard100)



Certified by Ecocert  
Greenlife TE-00302043

**GRS Standard**

PET bottles are recycled into new fashion. Plastic bottles are crushed, melted down and spun into new yarns, some of which are used in production up to 100%. The Global Recycled Standard (GRS) stands for independently verified recycled materials, transparent supply chains and fair, environmentally friendly and health-conscious production conditions.

---

Stand: 04.11.2025 - 15:55:57